


CUB SCOUT PACK 473: Partial Listing of Upcoming Events
(for a full listing of events please visit pack473.com)

Date Activity Location

August 21, 2017 (Monday) at 6:45 PM

Sign-up Night (St Joseph’s School Cafeteria)

August 28, 2017 (Monday) at 6:30 PM

Den Meeting #1 (St Joseph’s School Cafeteria)

September 11, 2017 (Monday) at 6:30 PM

Ice Cream Social (St Joseph’s School Cafeteria)

September 24, 2017 (Sunday) at 1:00 PM

Raingutter Regatta (School Courtyard)

October 7, 2017 (Saturday) at 9:00 AM

Hike at Hanna Park

October 28, 2017 (Saturday) at 7:00 PM

Walking Tour of Historic St. Augustine

November 10-12, 2017 (Friday-Sunday)

Cuboree Family Campout (Camp Shands)

December 4, 2017 (Monday) at 6:30 PM

Father & Son Cake Bake (School Cafeteria)

December 8-10, 2017 (Friday-Sunday)

USS Yorktown Overnight Adventure

January 28, 2018 (Sunday) at 1:00 PM

Pinewood Derby (School Gym)

February 5, 2018 (Monday) at 6:45 PM

Blue & Gold Banquet (Cody Center)

April 27-29, 2018 (Friday-Sunday)

Spring State Park Campout (Location TBD)

May 18, 2018 (Friday)

Fun Night in the School Gym

CUB SCOUT PACK 473: LEADERSHIP

Cubmaster:

Assistant Cubmaster :
Committee Chair:

Treasurer:

Lion Cub Leader (K):

Tiger Cub Leader (1st Grade):
Wolf Leader (2" Grade):

Bear Leader (3rd Grade):
Webelos | Leader (4t Grade):
Webelos Il Leader (5t Grade):

Campout Food Coordinator:
Religious Awards Coordinator:
Awards Coordinator:

Event Coordinator:

Committee Member:

Andres Jokisch

Errol Gonzales
Michael Broach
Nancy McLaren
Jennifer Hobensack
Wade Hebert

Bill Hobensack (bill@hobensack.com)
Andres Jokisch

Michael Broach

Carla Egenberger

Chris & Stephanie Thompson

Michael Noles & Michelle Pitts

Stephen Coots (assisted by Austin Barbour)
Bill Smolios (assisted by Jamison Chattin and Michael Broach)
Errol Gonzales (assisted by Ted Terrill)
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